Briston Parish Council Meetings 2021/2022 

Please note: Committee meetings are only held if there is business to be discussed

Legislation, at the time of writing allows for meetings to be held virtually until 7 May 2021.  Committee meetings can be held at any time provided the statutory notice time is given

	Date
	Meeting
	Time and venue

	Monday 1 February 2021
	Parish Council
	7pm Zoom

	Monday 8 February 2021
	Finance & General Purpose Committee
	7pm Zoom

	Monday 1 March 2021
	Parish Council
	7pm Zoom

	Monday 8 March 2021
	Allotment Committee
	7pm Zoom

	Monday 12 April 2021

Please note 5 is a bank holiday
	Parish Council
	7pm Zoom

	Monday 26 April 2021 
	Finance & General Purpose Committee or Personnel Committee
	7pm Zoom

	Monday 10 May 2021
Please note 3 is a bank holiday 
	Annual Parish Council Meeting
	7pm Zoom

	Sometime in May 2021
	Annual Parish Meeting
	7pm Briston Pavilion

	Monday 7 June 2021
	Parish Council
	7pm Copeman Centre

	Monday 21 June 2021
	Finance & General Purpose Committee
	7pm Briston Pavilion

	Monday 5 July 2021
	Parish Council
	7pm Copeman Centre

	Monday 12 July 2021 
	Personnel Committee
	7pm Briston Pavilion

	Monday 2 August 2021
If required
	Parish Council
	7pm Copeman Centre

	Monday 16 August 2021 
	Finance & General Purpose Committee
	7pm Briston Pavilion

	Monday 6 September 2021
	Parish Council


	7pm Copeman Centre

	Monday 13 September 2021
	Allotment Committee
	7pm Briston Pavilion

	Monday 4 October 2021
	Parish Council
	7pm Copeman Centre

	Monday 11 October 2021 
	Finance & General Purpose Committee
	7pm Briston Pavilion

	Monday 25 October 2021 
	Personnel Committee
	7pm Briston Pavilion

	Monday 1 November 2021
	Parish Council
	7pm Copeman Centre

	Monday 6 December 2021
	Parish Council
	7pm Copeman Centre

	Monday 10 January 2022

Please note 3 is a bank holiday
	Parish Council
	7pm Copeman Centre

	Monday 24 January 2022
	Personnel Committee
	7pm Briston Pavilion

	Monday 7 February 2022
	Parish Council
	7pm  Copeman Centre

	Monday 14 February 2022
	Finance & General Purpose Committee
	7pm Briston Pavilion

	Monday 7 March 2022
	Parish Council
	7pm Copeman Centre

	Monday 14 February 2022
	Allotment Committee
	7pm Briston Pavilion


15 January 2021
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